

---

## Pachet birotica, papetarie

I.D.: 43130276

---

Data  
publicarii 17.02.20

Coduri CPV 30192700-8

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 1.068,55 RON - 1.068,55 RON

---

Descriere: BIBLIORAFT PLASTIFIAT 7.5 CM TAFF buc 10 4.45 44.50 BIBLIORAFT PLASTIFIAT 5 CM TAFF buc 10 4.45 44.50 DOSAR INCOPCIAT 1/1 buc 300 0.39 117.00 BURETIERA CNX buc 6 1.65 9.90 FILE PROTECTIE A4 NOKI 100/SET set 10 6.75 67.50 PIXURI SCHNEIDER K 15 buc 30 1.65 49.50 HARTIE XEROX A4 80 GR MAESTRO top 50 12.15 607.50 CREION CU GUMA SCRIVA buc 10 0.28 2.80 AGRAFE 28 MM cut 10 0.55 5.50 CAPSE FORSTER 24/6 cut 10 0.86 8.60 TEXTMARKER SCHNEIDER JOB buc 10 1.85 18.50 PLIC C5 AUTOADEZIV buc 300 0.13 39.00 HARTIE XEROX A3 80 GR MAESTRO top 2 25.50 51.00 RIGLA COLOR SCRIVA buc 5 0.55 2.75 1068.55

---